Mesas Refrigeradas Preparación Ensaladas
MODELO PUERTAS PARRILLAS
CAPACIDAD
VOLTAJE - FRECUENCIA POTENCIA
(HP) AMPS.
DIMENSIONES EXTERIORES (mm) EMBALAJE
Insertos ft³ Frente Fondo Altura Kg m³
MESAS REFRIGERADAS PREPARACIÓN ENSALADAS
APTS-27-8 HC 1 1 8 6.9 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/10 1.5 710 766 1171 85 0.9
APTS-36-10 HC 1 1 10 9.2 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/10 1.5 940 766 1171 106 1.1
APTS-48-12 HC 2 2 12 13.3 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/4 2.5 1240 766 1171 127 1.5
APTS-60-16 HC 2 2 16 16.8 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/4 2.5 1547 766 1171 145 1.8
APTS-72-20 HC 3 3 20 20.6 115V. - 60 Hz. 1/4 2.5 1850 766 1171 168 2.1
N E O  S E R I E S
APTS-36-10 HC APTS-48-12 HC APTS-72-20 HC
INTERTEK
LABO R A T ORY
SATELLITE ETL
PROGRAM
ENERGY
EFFI C IE N C Y
UL 471 & NSF-7
STA N D A RDS
MADE IN
NORTH AMERICA
WARRANTY
PARTS & LABOR
2-YEAR
13105 NW 47th Avenue, Opa Locka FL 33054
Tel: 305-477-1680 | Toll Free: 877-693-3372
E-mail: info@asberamerica.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. | SPECIFICATIONS VALID ONLY FOR CONTINENTAL USA & CANADA.
LA
BORATORIO
IN TERTEK
SATELLITE
ETL PROGRAM
EFICIENCIA
EN E R G E TI C A
EN
EL M ER CADO
PRODUCTO#1
CALIDAD &
PRECIO
EN M E X I C O
FABRICADO
PROFES SIONAL LINE
August 03, 2023
REFRIGER ATION |
Stainless Steel is ideal for your kitchen environment for many reasons which include sanitation, hygiene and is the workhorse
for your Restaurant. Asber APTS series Prep Tables features a stainless-steel exterior front and sides with an galvanized
back. Complete stainless-steel interior for the most rugged construction while, easiest to clean with coved corner floors to
meet NSF standards. Always one step above to ensure the highest standard in safety and sanitation for your establishment.
Insulation in any Refrigerator is one of the most important factors for thermal efficiency. Asber only uses the world’s leader
Ecomate (GWP) (ODP) insulation, 2” thick for the highest R value efficiency for your environments.
Our innovative air flow underneath the pans versus on top helps maintain products at their most optimal temperatures without
drying the products. In addition, we have incorporated a bottom panel underneath the pans to prevent food spillage and force
air into the lower compartment for complete air circulation throughout your unit.
With innovative and eco-friendly technology, Asber utilizes R-290 Hydrocarbon designed to meet DOE’s Energy Conservation
standards with very low contribution to global warming (ODP-0) (GWP-3).
ADDITIONAL FEATURES TO INCLUDE
Hermetic compressors with epoxy coated evaporator.
Automatic evaporator: paper fins not utilized in the evaporation process.
Standard with 1/6 size and 1/9th size pans, 4” deep.
Full length removable white Nylamid NSF, 10” cutting board.
Refrigerators with electromechanical controller.
Temperature: 32°F to 41°F based on an external environment of 90°F and 65% RH.
Standard with 4” castors, front with brakes.
Meets the NSF-7 standard for food safety.
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. | SPECIFICATIONS VALID ONLY FOR LATINAMERICA AND THE CARIBBEAN.
PROFES SIONAL LINEREFRIGER ACION |
ESPECIFICACIONES SUJETAS A CAMBIOS SIN PREVIO AVISO. | ESPECIFICACIONES VALIDAS PARA LATINOAMERICA Y EL CARIBE.
CONSTRUCCION
Construcción exterior e interior en acero
inoxidable, excepto respaldo.
Interiores con cantos sanitarios que
cumplen con los requerimientos NSF-7
para la seguridad alimenticia.
Aislamiento de poliuretano inyectado
de 50 mm de espesor y 40 Kg./m³ de
densidad, sin CFC.
Paneles de separación en acero
inoxidable entre insertos y gabinete de
almacenamiento.
Permiten recibir insertos “GN”, con
profundidad máxima de 4”.
PUERTAS
Paneles sólidos con contrapuertas en
acero inoxidable.
Sellos de puertas magnéticos fácilmente
removibles (sin herramientas).
Bisagras en acero inoxidable de máxima
durabilidad.
Puertas abatibles con dispositivo
de cierre automático en apertura de
menos de 90° para evitar la pérdida de
temperatura.
Puertas con dispositivo de apertura
permanente a 120° para facilitar la carga
y descarga de producto.
SISTEMA DE REFRIGERACION
Sistema de refrigeración de tiro forzado,
gas refrigerante ecológico R290.
Compresores herméticos con
condensadores ventilados.
Evaporadores de tubo de cobre y aletas
de aluminio con recubrimiento epóxico.
Evaporación automática del agua de
deshielo.
Controles electrónicos de temperatura y
de deshielo.
Temperatura de trabajo: 0 °C a 4 °C en
ambiente externo de 32 °C y 65% de H.R.
DOTACION
Parrillas con recubrimiento epóxico,
ajustables en altura.
Insertos GN-1/6 en policarbonato
trasparente NSF (excepto modelo 27,
el cual incluye 2 insertos GN-1/9 y 6
insertos GN-1/6), 4” de profundidad.
Tabla Nylamid de 10” de ancho.
Kit de (4) ruedas de 4” de diámetro
(altura máxima de 5” con vástago
incluido), de las cuales las 2 frontales
llevan freno.
Incluyen cable y clavija Nema 5-15P.
MODELO “27”
Puerta reversible, intercambiable en
campo.
OPCIONES Y ACCESORIOS
Ruedas ADA de 2.5” (con costo
adicional).
220V. - I - 50/60Hz. (con gas
refrigerante R-134 A).
Consultar al fabricante los datos de
potencia y de amperaje.
NUEVO
PRODUCTO
171/2
Mesas Refrigeradas Preparación Ensaladas
LATER
A
L C
O
M
U
N
APTS-27-8 HC APTS-48-12 HC APTS-60-16 HC APTS-72-20 HC
6” (152 mm)
46-1/8” (1171 m
m
)
38
” (
96
4
m
m
)
30-1/4” (766 mm)
9-7/8”
(253m
m
)
9-7/8”
(253m
m
)
4"
(101 mm)
14”
(354 mm)
18"
(455 mm)
44-1/8” (1120 m
m
)
36-5/8” (930 m
m
)
40
” (
10
17
 m
m
)
22-3/4”
(576 mm)
27-7/8” (710 mm)
19
-1
/4
” (
48
8
m
m
)
48-3/4” (1240 mm)
43-5/8
(1109 mm)
60-7/8” (1547 mm)
55-3/4”
(1416 mm)
72-3/4” (1850 mm)
67-3/4”
(1722 mm)
27” (686 mm)14
-1
/4
” (
36
2
m
m
)
24
-1
/2
”
(6
23
 m
m
)
23-5/8” (599 mm)
48” (1219 mm)
21
-3
/8
”
(5
44
 m
m
)90°
38-1/4” (973 mm)
27
-1
/4
”
(6
94
 m
m
)90°
50-7/8” (1294 mm)
60” (1524 mm)
21
-3
/8
”
(5
44
 m
m
)
90°90°
31-3/4” (809 mm) 31-3/4” (809 mm)
72” (1828 mm)
MODELO APTS-27-8
HC
APTS-36-10
HC
APTS-48-12
HC
APTS-60-16
HC
APTS-72-20
HC
CONEXION ELECTRICA
Voltaje / Frecuencia 115V. - 60 Hz.
Potencia (HP) 1/10 1/4
Amperaje 1.5 2.5
Enchufe Eléctrico Nema 5-15P
Longitud del cable (m) 2.4
Gas Refrigerante R290
DIMENSIONES INTERIORES (MM)
Frente 576 1109 1416 1722
Fondo 455
Altura 506
Parrillas (Frente x Fondo) 560 x 373 522 x 373 675 x 373 560 x 373
522 x 373
DIMENSIONES DE EMBALAJE (MM)
Frente 823 1353 1660 1963
Fondo 890
Altura 1211
N E O  S E R I E S
INTERTEK
LABO R A T ORY
SATELLITE ETL
PROGRAM
ENERGY
EFFI C IE N C Y
UL 471 & NSF-7
STA N D A RDS
MADE IN
NORTH AMERICA
WARRANTY
PARTS & LABOR
2-YEAR
13105 NW 47th Avenue, Opa Locka FL 33054
Tel: 305-477-1680 | Toll Free: 877-693-3372
E-mail: info@asberamerica.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. | SPECIFICATIONS VALID ONLY FOR CONTINENTAL USA & CANADA.
17
INSTALLATION REQUIREMENTS
August 03, 2023
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION: Units pre-wired at factory with chord and NEMA
5-15P plug set included for 115/60/1 phase.
REFRIGERANT: R290 is classified as A3 flammable refrigerant; risk of fire or
explosion due to puncture of refrigerant tubing; follow handling instructions
carefully.
RESIDENTIAL APPLICATIONS DISCLAIMER: Asber assumes no liability for
parts or labor coverage for component failure, factory defect or any other
damages for units installed in non-commercial foodservice or residential
applications.
PROFES SIONAL LINEREFRIGER ATION |
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. | SPECIFICATIONS VALID ONLY FOR LATINAMERICA AND THE CARIBBEAN.
REQUERIMIENTOS DE INSTALACION
1. CONEXION ELECTRICA: verifique las condiciones requeridas para una
instalación con voltaje a 115V., compatible con la clavija “NEMA 5-15P”.
2. REFRIGERANTE: equipos con gas refrigerante R290, el cual es inflamable.
Siga las instrucciones de manejo para evitar riesgo de incendio o explosión.
3. EXCENCION DE RESPONSABILIDAD: ASBER no asume responsabilidad
alguna por la cobertura de piezas o mano de obra, ni por fallas de
componentes, defectos de fábrica o cualquier otro daño para las unidades
instaladas en aplicaciones residenciales o no comerciales.
PROFES SIONAL LINEREFRIGER ACION |
LA
BORATORIO
IN TERTEK
SATELLITE
ETL PROGRAM
EFICIENCIA
EN E R G E TI C A
EN
EL M ER CADO
PRODUCTO#1
CALIDAD &
PRECIO
EN M E X I C O
FABRICADO
ESPECIFICACIONES SUJETAS A CAMBIOS SIN PREVIO AVISO. | ESPECIFICACIONES VALIDAS PARA LATINOAMERICA Y EL CARIBE.
172/2